Low-profile long stroke hand
HLF2 Series
● Operating stroke length : Standard 12, 16, 20, 24 mm
  Long stroke 24, 32, 40, 48, 64, 80, 96 mm
*1 :  The above max. load current is 20 mA at 25°C. The current is lower than 20 mA if the operating ambient temperature
around the switch is higher than 25˚C. (5 to 10 mA at 60˚C)
*2 : Refer to “Pneumatic Cylinders II” (CB-030SA) for other switch specifications.
Switch specifications

SizeA
HLF2 Series
How to order
How to order
Code Description
Size
08CS
12CS
16CS
20CS
Option
Blank Standard
L1 Long stroke 1
L2 Long stroke 2
Switch model No.
Lead wire
Straight
Lead wire
Radial Co
nta
ct Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
T2H* T2V*
P
ro
xi
m
ity
●
1-color display
2-wire
T3H* T3V* ● 3-wire
T2HR3 T2VR3 ● 1-color display
Bending resistant lead wire 2-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
A
B
C
D
12CSHLF2
HLF2
A  Size : 12CS
B  Option : Long stroke 1
C  Switch model No. : Proximity T2H switch, lead wire 1 m
D  Switch quantity : 1 on open side
HLF2-12CS-L1-T2H-R
[Example of model No.]
How to order switch
Switch model No.
(Item C  above)
L1
With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
12CS RT2HL1
Option
LCM